19.28%
19.28%
PMS315M-60
315W
ISO9001:2015
ISO14001:2015
Monocrystalline 156.75x156.75mm
1650x990x40mm
17.20kg
315W
990 40
1
6
5
0
8
2
5
Junction Box
Label
Installing Holes
Connector
AnodeCathode
4
1
2
.5
4
1
2
.5
PMS315M-60
PMS315M-60
19.28%
315W
32.90V
9.59A
40.80V
10.34A
238W
31.10V
7.66A
38.70V
8.33A